RUN (female)
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Carre Dawsan

Adi McCasland
Wendy Gahbrielson
Kristi Perkins
Jennifer Black
Kaitlun Wood
Rhodora Bray
Abhy Gilliam
Cara McGee

Susan Stewart

RUN (male)

Pos
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Broson Hill
Michael affentranger
Justin Smith
Jonathan Crowe
Chad Meiler
Stephen Godwin
Alan Countryman
Ian Giles
Matthew Minard
Jeremy Black
David Bernstein
Michael Riden
Robbie Gilliam
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45
51
44
41
27
70
20
52
73

44
33
39
44
30
61
38
47
40
49
43
44

557
567
559
577
553
588
554
561
568
586

593
549
582
556
571
563
555
560
5372
592
552
581
562
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HET
144:
143:
156
152
103:
124
101
140

40
138:
HE
138:
138:
HE
139:
144
134:
He LN
44:
124:

35
40
00
29
22
30
38
10
16

03
17
28
59
16
43
14
35
11
13
07
39

I—\I—\DDDOC)C)C)C)C)C)D

I—‘I—\I—\OOODOO

152
152
153
153
153
HIDE
t16:
HURE

138:
139:
140
139:
139:
142
:49:
152
HI=H
H=1=H
109:
116:

23
19
47
52
58
27
40
07

25
07
35
27
09
19
23
24
13
54
55
38

HHHOOOOOOOOOO

HHOOOOOOO

139:
139:
140
141
138:
147
(52
152
144
107
114:
12z

H-Y-H
H-Y-H
H::H
H=1:H
H=:H
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HH
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34
35
59
40
29
24
03
01
26
58
48
47

00
00
51
19
55
58
46
07
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141:
145:
146:
145
138
154
(57
157
H==H
113:
119
123:

H-TH
H-TH
00
158:
02
t03:
t23:

02
18
27
57
45
29
55
28
25
20
45
58

29
30
58
00
11
09
58
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141:
156:
150
158:
140
103:
:58:
103
100:
118:
111:
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21
a7
48
09
10
54
50
44
05
20
48

103:
103:
104:
105:
113:

43
44
11
04
09

0:3
0
0
1
1:
0
0
1
1

146:
159
106:
07:
143:
159
105
Hrs

0:539:46
1:07:13
1:07:23
0:59:17
0:558:06

51
31
13
38
32
38
a7
25

0:37:40
0:51:04
0:51:59
0:51:14
0:53:17

0:39:05
0:50:33
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MYLAPS

171



